High School

Advance Learning Center
American Fork

American Leadership Academy

Bountiful

Canyon View
Canyons Technology
Cedar City

Clearfield

Address

161 East 400 North
510 North 600 East
898 West 1100 South
695 South Orchard Dr.
166 West 1925 North
825 East 9085 South
703 West 600 South
931 South 1000 East

Community Learning Center (Too 211 South Tooele Blvd.

Davis

Dixie

Farmington
Freedom Prep Academy
Granite Technical
Green Canyon
Itineris

JATC North Campus
JATC South Campus
Juan Diego

Layton

Legacy

Lehi

Lone Peak

Lumen Scholar Institute
Maeser Prep Academy
Maple Mountain
Mountain View
Murray

Northridge

North Summit
Orem

Panquitch

Park City

Payson

Pleasant Grove
Provo

Rich

Richfield

Salem Hills

Skyline

Skyridge

South Summit
Spanish Fork
Springville
Taylorsville
Timpanogos
Timpview

UCAS

Utah Military Academy
Wasatch

Weber

West Lake

Woods Cross

325 South Main

350 East 700 South

548 West Glovers Lane
1761 West 820 North
2500 South State St.

2960 North Wolfpack Way
8714 South Roy Del Circle
9301 South Wights Fort Road
12723 South Park Ave.
300 East 11800 South
440 Lancer Lane

105 South 400 East

180 North 500 East
10189 North 4800 West
1353 West 760 North
320 West 600 South

51 North 2550 East

665 West Center St.

5440 South State St.

2430 North Hill Field Rd
100 East 76 South

175 South 400 East

390 East 100 South

1750 Kearns Blvd

1050 South Main

700 East 200 South

1125 North University Ave
140 West Church

495 West Center St.

150 Skyhawk Blvd

3251 East Upland Dr (3760 S)
3000 North Center

45 South 300 East

99 North 300 West

1205 East 900 South
5225 South Redwood Rd
1450 Noth 200 East

3570 North 650 East

940 West 800 South

3901 West Waterbury Dr.
930 South 500 East

430 Weber High Dr.

99 North Thunder Blvd.
600 West 2200 South

Salem, UT
American Fork, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Bountiful, UT
Cedar City, UT
Sandy, UT

Cedar City, UT
Clearfield, UT
Tooele, UT
Kaysville, UT

St. George, UT
Farmington, UT
Provo, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
North Logan, UT
West Jordan, UT
West Jordan, UT
Riverton, UT
Draper, UT
Layton, UT
Springville, UT
Lehi, UT
Highland, UT
Orem, UT
Lindon, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Orem, UT
Murray, UT
Layton, UT
Coalville, UT
Orem, UT
Panguitch, UT
Park City, UT
Payson, UT
Pleasant Grove, UT
Provo, UT
Randolph, UT
Richfield, UT
Salem, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Lehi, UT

Kamas, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Springville, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Orem, UT

Provo, UT

Orem, UT

Lehi, UT

Heber City, UT
Pleasant View, UT
Saratoga Springs, UT
Woods Cross, UT

84653
84003
84660
84010
84721
84094
84720
84015
84074
84037
84770
84025
84604
84117
84341
84088
84088
84065
84020
84041
84663
84043
84003
84057
84042
84660
84057
84107
84041
84017
84097
84759
84060
84651
84062
84604
84064
84701
84653
84109
84043
84036
84660
84663
84123
84057
84604
84058
84043
84032
84414
84045
84087

Mileage Round Trip

20 40
9 18
19 38
49 98
209 418
28 56
215 430
65 130
63 126
58 116
265 530
55 110
5 10
37 74
124 248
31 62
30 60
25 50
25 50
59 118
12 24
11 22
11 22
3 6

4 8
15 30
1 2
32 64
64 128
60 120
2 4
207 414
43 86
21 42
7 14

4 8
132 264
124 248
20 40
39 78
15 30
44 88
14 28
13 26
33 66
4 8
4 8

0 0
15 30
27 54
83 166
16 32
47 94
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